Competent Official

Item
No

Name of
Materials
and
Description

Specifications
in details

Warrany
period

Qua
ntity Unit price

Amount
in
Figures

rem
arks

1
A-Flex-
NUCM-MC

NU Cloud
meetings-
Meetings(1)

As per
OEM

1
Rs12711.02 +
IGST
18%(2287.98)

Rs.14999/-  

Gross ( Rupees  fourteen thousand nine hundred and ninety
nine only)                    Rs.14999/-  

NB: The specifications quantities, price, etc., are subject to correction. Errors or
omissions, if any will be intimated within 5 days from this date.

Copy To : Assistant Commandant (QM) for necessary follow up action . Bill in
this regard may be sent to this office urgently after necessary